¢ CENTRAL

R
Nome

1° CAMUFLADO
2° BOICA

& CARECA
4° CHARADA
& CASCAVEL
6° SHAARK
7° Sonic

8° NEGUINHO
9° LEAO BRANCO
10° BATMAN
11° ANUBIS
12° FORASTEIRO
13° BLUE FILHO
14° 357

15° REI DAVI
16° CORONEL
17° PALADINO
18° NEGRINHO
19° MANDRAKE
20° BORA BIL
21° MASCARADO
22° NOTURNO
23° NEGUINHO 2
24° BRUTOS
25° REVELA¢&0
26° PAULISTA

Anilha
021299
008672
066936
050027
057750
200371
050496
023408
021009
008916
018674
277103
295127
034222
060397
003100
078238
011862
032399
049231
048154
034265
aob
241014
013797
034194

Dono
NEY
RODRIGO
DANIEL
CRISTIANO
ORLANDO
SULVIO
Jeferson Junior da silva
ANTONIO
DAVID
JOSUE
LUIS CARLOS DA SILVA
ANTONIO
GUSTAVO
Maicon Luis lamb
CARLINHOS DE OLIVEIRA
JOSIMAR
LUIS
ANTONIO
SANDRO
CLEBER
STEVE G BORBA L
EDUARDO
ANTONIO
SILVIO
WELLERSON
JONHNNY

Etapas

N DN NN B DM OB

Cantos
471
473
266
205
155
251
179
164
130
101
142
140
104
110
101

97
96
82
89
67
55
63
54
43
70
42

Média
94,20
118,25
66,50
Sl 245
38,75
125,50
89,50
82,00
65,00
50,50
142,00
140,00
104,00
110,00
101,00
97,00
96,00
82,00
89,00
67,00
55,00
63,00
54,00
43,00
70,00
42,00

Azulao
SOAL- SC

Pontos
89
76
66
62
56
40
34
34
33
29
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
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27°
28°
29°
30°

Sils

BIG SHOW
BRADOCK
TROVAO AZUL
FALCAO
WOLVERINE

040154
017392
019680
054115
045816

ALTAIR
FELIPE
CARLINHOS
LUIZ
MAICON

16

36
29
20

16,00
9,00
36,00
29,00

20,00

15
15
14
14
11
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